CELLFLEX® 1/2" low loss flexible cable
FEATURES / BENEFITS
Ultra Low Attenuation
The reduced attenuation of CELLFLEX® coaxial cable results in extremly efficient signal
transfer in your RF system, especially at high frequencies.
•
Complete Shielding
The solid outer conductor of CELLFLEX® coaxial cable creates a continuous RFI/EMI

Universal Trimming Tool For *-C02
And *-C03 Connector Series
Universal Trimming Tool For *-D01 And *-E01 Connector Series
Installation Video **-LCF12-C03 **-LCF12-E01 **-LCF12-D01
General Accessories
Hand Tool Kit TRIM-T01
Stripping Tool For Grounding Kits JSTRIP-12-2
Grounding Kit GKSPEED20-12P
External Document Links
CELLFLEX Drum Selection Guide
Notes
Notes LCF12-50JTC: TC cables (temperature cycled) are cables that are
aged in order to reduce hysteresis effects. Available upon request.
•
Europe ordering code:
LCF12-50J-1-50: LCF12-50J, 50m length, Carton
LCF12-50J-1-100: LCF12-50J, 100m length, Carton
LCF12-50J-1-240: LCF12-50J, 240m length, Drum 06-042-X
LCF12-50J-1-500: LCF12-50J, 500m length, Drum 08-053-X
LCF12-50J-3-500: LCF12-50J CoO China, 500m length, Drum
standard
•
PRODUCT DATASHEET
LCF12-50J